l 4 DHAKA SATUFEDAY MARCH 1, 2008

UPCOMING

Registration Date & Place

Bagerhat
Soronkhola
Moroigon
Mollarhat
Chitalmari
Fakirhat
Bandarban
Alikadam
Lama
Naikhangchari
Barisal
Mehendigan)
Ujirpur
Bakergan)
Babugan
Sadar
Banaripara
Barguna
Betag)
Bamna
Patharghata
B'Baria
Nabinagar
Sadar
Akhaura
Nasimagar
Bhola
Monpura
Char Fasion
Borhanuddin
Tajumuddin
Bogra
Sherpur
Nandigram
Shibgan|
Gabtoli

Chandpur
Matlab Dokshin

22/03/08
14/04/08
20/05/08
08/06/08
27/06/08

02/03/08
01/04/08
01/04/08

02/03/08
05/04/08
14/04/08
30/04/08
19/05/08
04/06/08

06/04/08
21/04/08
24/04/08

09/03/08
21/03/08
08/05/08
21/05/08

14/03/08
25/03/08
31/03/08
12/04/08

19/03/08
01/04/08
18/04/08
21/05/08

30/03/08

Matiab Uttar
Kachua
Shahrasti
Chittagong
Boalkhali
Satkania
Fatikchan
Chadanaish
Rangunia
Bashkhali
Lohagora

Chuadanga
Jibonnagor
Alamdanga

C'Nawabganj
Gomastapur
Nachol
Bhaolahat

Comilla
Homna
Monohorgani
Titas
Nangolkot
Muradnagar
Borura
Chandina
Debidar

Cox's Bazar
Kutubdia

Ukhia

Chokria

Ramu

Pekua

Dhaka
Nababgan|
Dohar

Dinajpur
Birol

21/04/08
29/05/08
24/06/08

16/03/08
31/03/08
05/04/08
07/05/08
15/05/08
29/05/08
29/05/08

01/03/08
31/03/08

21/03/08
28/04/08
29/05/08

05/03/08
03/04/08
10/04/08
22/04/08
26/04/08
21/05/08
16/06/08
21/08/08

24/03/08
10/04/08
10/04/08
10/04/08
03/06/08

01/04/08
01/05/08

01/03/08

Birampur
Hakimpur
Khansama
Ghoraghat
Birganj
Chinrbandar
Bochagan)
Kaharol
Nababgan)

Faridpur
Nagorkanda
Madhukhali
Boalman
Alphadanga
Feni
Porsuram
Chhagalnaia
Sonagaji
Gaibanda
Fulchharn
Shaghata
Sundarganj
Palashbari
Sadullapur

Gazipur
Kapasia
Sreepur
Sadar

Gopalgan)
Kotalipara
Tungipara
Muksubpur

Habigan)
Chunarughal
Madhavpur
Baniachang
Ajmirigan|

05/03/08
22/03/08
31/03/08
02/04/08
16/04/08
25/04/08
10/05/08
26/05/08
09/06/08

20/04/08
24/05/08
13/06/08
29/06/08

29/03/08
09/04/08
09/05/08

05/03/08

04/04/08.

25/04/08
27/05/08
15/06/08

08/03/08
09/04/08
21/05/08

08/03/08
19/04/08
10/05/08

27/03/08
17/04/08
19/05/08
20/06/08

Jaipurhat
Panchbibi
Khetlal

Jamalpur
Sharisabaria
Madarganj
Buxiganj
Melandah

Jessore
Monirampur
Jhikorgacha
Chougacha
Bagarpara

Jhalokathi
Rajapur
Kathalia

Jhenidah
Kotchadpur
Moheshpur
Harinakundu
Shailakupa

Khagrachari
Ramgar
Dighinala
Manikchhari
Laxmichhari

Khulna
Digholia
Dacope
Koira

Kishoreganj
Nikli

Bajitpur
Kuliarchar
Bhairav
Ashtlagram
Mithamoin
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08/03/08
21/04/08

17/03/08
10/04/08
03/05/08
22/05/08

14/03/08
28/04/08
22/05/08
12/06/08

01/03/08
24/03/08

07/03/08
25/03/08
11/05/08
06/06/08

03/03/08
16/03/08
25/04/08
25/04/08

05/03/08
06/03/08
27/03/08

14/03/08
27/03/08
11/04/08
23/04/08
09/05/08
23/05/08

Itna

Kurigam
Chilman
Ulipur
Rajarhat
Fulban

Nageshan
Bhurungaman

Kushtia

Bheramara
Khoksa

Mirpur
Lakshmipur
Sadar

Lalmonirhat
Hatibandha

Madaripur
Shibchar

Magura
Sripur
Shalikha
Mohammadpur

Manikganj
Saturia
Harirampur
Ghior
Shibaloy

Moulavibazar
Juri

Baralekha
Komolgan)
Srimangal

Munshigan)
Srinagar
Sirajdikhan
Gajaria

01/03/08
25/03/08
25/04/08
10/05/08
24/05/08
18/06/08

09/04/08
05/05/08
19/05/08

22/04/08

05/03/08

24/04/08

12/03/08
18/04/08
18/05/08

01/03/08
01/04/08
04/05/08
31/05/08

24/03/08
09/04/08
14/05/08
14/06/08

Mymenshing
Nandail
Iswargan)
Dhubaura
Gouripur
Fulpur
Haluaghat
Naogaon
Manda
Dhamuirhat
Badalgachi
Patnitala
Mohadebpur
Narail
Lohagora
Narayanganj
Sonargaon
Araihajar
Rupgan)
Narshingdi
Sadar

Belabo
Ralpura
Natore
Singra
Gurudaspur
Baraigram
Netrokona
Durgapur

e

rs
#

03/03/08
26/03/08
01/04/08
16/04/08
05/05/08
04/06/08

07/03/08
08/04/08
25/04/08
15/05/08
04/06/08

01/03/08

29/03/08
27/05/08
31/05/08

08/03/08
28/04/08
21/05/08

llion Voters

Nilphamari
Domar
Kishorgan|
Syedpur

Noakhali
Subamachar
Sonaimuri
Chatkhil
Senbag
Kabirhat

Pabna
Bera
Shujanagar
Sathiya
Bhangura
Farndpur

Panchagarh

Debigan,
Tetulia

25/03/08

28/05/08

20/03/08
15/04/08
11/05/08
03/06/08
25/06/08

egistered

" Completed
- Ongoing

Patuakhali
Kolapara
Doshmina
Bauphal
Dumki
Mirjaganj
Pirozpur
Zianogor
Kawkhali
Nesarabad
Mothbaria
Nazirpur
Bhandana
Rajbari
Goalanda
Baliakandi

Rajshahi
Mohanpur
Godagarni
Durgapur
Bagmara
Rangamati
Longodu
Bilaichhan
Juraichhar
Naniarchar
Betbunia
Kaukhali

06/04/08

16/05/08
18/06/08

13/03/08
31/03/08
27/04/08
07/06/08
16/06/08
25/06/08

19/04/08
14/05/08

12/04/08
11/05/08

10/03/08
16/03/08
13/04/08
22/04/08

16/05/08

16/03/08
01/05/08

Upcoming

Shariatpur
Vedarganj
Goshairhat
Damudia
Sherpur
Nakia
Nalitabar
Jhinaigati
Sribardi
Sirajganj
Chauhali
Uliapara
Shahjadpur
Raiganj
Tarash
Sunamganj
Dirai
Jagannathpur
Doarabazar
Dharmapasha

Sylhet
Jaintapur
Dakkhin Surma
Fenchuganj
Biswanath
Balagan)
Goainghat
Kanaighat
Tangail
Nagarpur
Kalihati
Shakhipur
Gopalpur
Dhanban
Madhupur

Thakurgaon
Ranisankail
Pirganj

it

15/03/06
10/04/08
28/04/08
18/05/08




